
ID Task Name Resource Names Start Finish Duration

1 Nursery and Restrooms

2 Demolition PCS Mon 10/19/20 Tue 11/3/20 11 days

3 Church Funeral No Work 
Preformed

Trinity Fri 10/23/20 Fri 10/23/20 1 day

4 Temp Shoring in RestroomCampbell Associates Mon 10/26/20 Tue 10/27/20 2 days

5 Masonry Kemper Mon 11/2/20 Tue 11/3/20 2 days

6 Pour Pier Hartman Wed 11/4/20 Wed 11/4/20 1 day

7 Field Measure Steel Campbell Associates Thu 11/5/20 Thu 11/5/20 1 day

8 Steel Agar Fri 11/6/20 Fri 11/6/20 1 day

9 Abate Kitchen 
Floor/Remove Concrete

PCS Mon 11/9/20 Wed 11/11/20 3 days

10 Sub Slab Rough in Delauder Thu 11/12/20 Mon 11/16/20 3 days

11 Pour Concrete Hartman Tue 11/17/20 Wed 11/18/20 2 days

12 Framing Summit Thu 11/19/20 Mon 11/23/20 3 days

13 Blocking Campbell Associates Tue 11/24/20 Wed 11/25/20 2 days

14 MEPF Rough Ascom,Thermotech,Delauder,SSI Tue 11/24/20 Mon 11/30/20 5 days

15 Drywall Summit Tue 12/1/20 Wed 12/9/20 7 days

16 Install Door Frames Campbell Associates Thu 12/10/20 Thu 12/10/20 1 day

17 Install Trim and 
Bookshelves in Nursery

Mitrewright Thu 12/10/20 Fri 12/11/20 2 days

18 Paint Wenrich Thu 12/10/20 Mon 12/21/20 8 days

19 Install Doors Campbell Associates Tue 12/22/20 Tue 12/22/20 1 day

20 Ceiling Grid Summit Tue 12/22/20 Thu 12/24/20 3 days

21 Ceramic Tile Cloister Tue 12/22/20 Mon 12/28/20 4 days

22 MEPF Trim Ascom,Thermotech,Delauder,SSI Mon 12/28/20 Mon 1/4/21 5 days

23 Countertops Mitrewright Tue 12/29/20 Tue 12/29/20 1 day

24 Ceiling Tile Summit Tue 1/5/21 Wed 1/6/21 2 days

25 Div 10 Accessories H2 Tue 1/5/21 Fri 1/8/21 4 days

26 Flooring Cloister Thu 1/7/21 Tue 1/12/21 4 days

27

28 Gathering 

29 Demolition PCS Mon 11/2/20 Fri 11/6/20 5 days

30 ME Rough Ascom,Thermotech Mon 11/9/20 Tue 11/10/20 2 days

31 Drywall Skimcoat Summit Wed 11/11/20 Fri 11/13/20 3 days

32 Paint Wenrich Mon 11/16/20 Tue 11/24/20 7 days

33 ME Trim Ascom,Thermotech Wed 11/25/20 Tue 12/1/20 5 days

34 Replace Ceiling Tile Summit Wed 12/2/20 Thu 12/3/20 2 days

35 Flooring Cloister Fri 12/4/20 Fri 12/11/20 6 days

36 Shoe Molding Mitrewright Thu 12/10/20 Fri 12/11/20 2 days

37

38 Narthex and Lobby

39 Demolition PCS Wed 1/13/21 Wed 2/3/21 16 days

40 Shoring/Steel Agar Thu 1/28/21 Wed 2/3/21 5 days

41 Framing Summit Thu 2/4/21 Wed 2/10/21 5 days

42 Blocking Campbell Associates Tue 2/9/21 Wed 2/10/21 2 days

43 MEF Rough Ascom,Thermotech,SSI Thu 2/11/21 Fri 2/19/21 7 days

44 Drywall Summit Mon 2/22/21 Wed 3/3/21 8 days

45 Aluminum and Glass Browns Fri 2/26/21 Mon 3/1/21 2 days

46 Install Door Frames Campbell Associates Mon 3/1/21 Tue 3/2/21 2 days

47 Ceiling Grid Summit Thu 3/4/21 Fri 3/5/21 2 days

48 Trim Mitrewright Thu 3/4/21 Wed 3/17/21 10 days

49 Paint Wenrich Tue 3/16/21 Mon 3/22/21 5 days

50 Install Doors Campbell Associates Tue 3/23/21 Wed 3/24/21 2 days

51 MEF Trim Ascom,Thermotech,SSI Tue 3/23/21 Thu 3/25/21 3 days

52 Ceiling Tile Summit Fri 3/26/21 Fri 3/26/21 1 day

53 Flooring Cloister Fri 3/26/21 Fri 4/2/21 6 days
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Trinity Phase 2 Construction Schedule

October 30, 2020


